
 Minor Advisors 

College of Arts and Sciences 

Minor Advisor(s) 

3-D Animation and Modeling 
Not currently available  

via GSU website 

Javier Chavira 
708.534.4017 
jchavira@govst.edu 
Office E 1520 

Lisa Helm 
Coordinator of Academic Advising and 
Student Support Services 
708.534.3085 
lhendrickson@govst.edu 
Office E 2582 

Art Minor Ceramics 
Leanne Cambric 
708.534.2805 
lcambric@govst.edu 
Office E 1541F 

Painting 
Javier Chavira 
708.534.4017 
jchavira@govst.edu 
Office E 1520 

Photography 
Beth Parin 
708.534.4019 
bparin@govst.edu 
Office E 2572 

Jerry Slowik 
708.534.7052 
gslowik@govst.edu 
Office E 1541A 

Printmaking 
Gretchen Jankowski 
708.235-7630 
gjankowski@govst.edu 
Office E 1541F  
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Sculpture 
Mike Hart 
708.534.7271 
mhart@govst.edu 
Office E 1541B 

American Studies Minor  
(Social Science) 

Ellen Walsh (A-G) 
Assistant Professor 
708.235.7146 
ewalsh@govst.edu 
Office GROF 116 

Elizabeth Johnson (H-M) 
Associate Professor 
708.235.7531 
ejohnson@govst.edu 
Office GROF 104 

David Golland (N-Z) 
Assistant Professor 
708.235.7487 
dgolland@govst.edu 
Office GROF 118 

Anthropology Minor Daniel Cortese 
Associate Professor 
708.235.2804 
dcortese@govst.edu 
Office E 2530A 

Biology Minor Diane Gohde 
708.534.8453 
dgohde@govst.edu 
Office F 1314 

Chemistry Minor Diane Gohde 
708.534.8453 
dgohde@govst.edu 
Office F 1314 

Computer Science Minor Dr. Soon-Ok Park 
708.534.7058 
spark@govst.edu 
Office F 2425B 
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 Minor Advisors 

Criminal Justice Minor Michelle Sebasco 
Academic Advisor 
708.534.3146 
msebasco@govst.edu 
Office E 2562 

English Minor Lisa Helm 
Coordinator of Academic Advising and 
Student Support Services 
708.534.3085 
lhendrickson@govst.edu 
Office E 2582 

Game Design Minor 
Not currently available  

via GSU website 

Dr. Soon-Ok Park 
708.534.7058 
spark@govst.edu 
Office F 2425B  

 

Lisa Helm 
Coordinator of Academic Advising and 
Student Support Services 
708.534.3085 
lhendrickson@govst.edu 
Office E 2582 

Gender and Sexuality Studies 
Minor 

Jason Zingsheim 
Associate Professor 
708.534.7493 
jzingsheim@govst.edu 
Office E 2515 

Global Studies Minor 
(Social Science) 

Andrae Marak 
Division Chair, Humanities and Social 
Sciences 
Professor 
708.235.2162 
amarak@govst.edu 
Office E 2564 

History Minor Ellen Walsh (A-G) 
Assistant Professor 
708.235.7146 
ewalsh@govst.edu 
Office GROF 116 

Elizabeth Johnson (H-M) 
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Associate Professor 
708.235.7531 
ejohnson@govst.edu 
Office GROF 104 

David Golland (N-Z) 
Assistant Professor 
708.235.7487 
dgolland@govst.edu 
Office GROF 118 

Human Communication Minor Yevette Brown 
Associate Professor 
Program Coordinator 
708.235.3952 
ybrown@govst.edu 
Office D1434 

Jason Zingsheim 
Associate Professor 
708.534.7493 
jzingsheim@govst.edu 
Office E 2515 

Integrative Studies Minor Lisa Helm 
Coordinator of Academic Advising and 
Student Support Services 
708.534.3085 
lhendrickson@govst.edu 
Office E 2582 

Latino Studies Minor Ellen Walsh (A through M) 
Assistant Professor 
708.235.7146 
ewalsh@govst.edu 
Office GROF 116 

Andrae Marak (N through Z) 
Division Chair, Humanities and Social 
Sciences 
Professor 
708.235.2162 
amarak@govst.edu 
Office E 2564 
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Mathematics Minor Dr. Dianna Galante 
708.534.4127 
dgalante@govst.edu 
Office F 2425A 

Pre-Law Minor 
Not currently available  

via GSU website 

Vince Jones 
Assistant Professor 
708.235.2803 
vjones4@govst.edu  
Office Goodman Malamuth Tech Bldg. 
110 

Sociology Minor Daniel Cortese 
Associate Professor 
708.235.2804 
dcortese@govst.edu 
Office E 2530A 

Theatre and Performance 
Studies Minor 

Patrick Santoro 
708.235.2842 
psantoro@govst.edu 
Office E 1541D 
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 Minor Advisors 

 

College of Business and Public Administration 

Minor Advisor 

Accounting Minor Stacy Amedeo (Last names A-L) 
708.534.4395  
samedeo@govst.edu  
Office G 279 
 
Jennifer Taylor (Last names M-Z) 
708.534.4931 
jtaylor@govst.edu  
Office G 278 

Business Administration Minor Stacy Amedeo (Last names A-L) 
708.534.4395  
samedeo@govst.edu  
Office G 279 
 
Jennifer Taylor (Last names M-Z) 
708.534.4931 
jtaylor@govst.edu  
Office G 278 

Economics Minor Stacy Amedeo (Last names A-L) 
708.534.4395  
samedeo@govst.edu  
Office G 279 
 
Jennifer Taylor (Last names M-Z) 
708.534.4931 
jtaylor@govst.edu 
Office G 278  

Entrepreneurship Minor Stacy Amedeo (Last names A-L) 
708.534.4395  
samedeo@govst.edu  
Office G 279 
 
Jennifer Taylor (Last names M-Z) 
708.534.4931 
jtaylor@govst.edu  
Office G 278 
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Finance Minor Stacy Amedeo (Last names A-L) 
708.534.4395  
samedeo@govst.edu  
Office G 279 
 
Jennifer Taylor (Last names M-Z) 
708.534.4931 
jtaylor@govst.edu  
Office G 278 

Management Minor Stacy Amedeo (Last names A-L) 
708.534.4395  
samedeo@govst.edu 
Office G 279  
 
Jennifer Taylor (Last names M-Z) 
708.534.4931 
jtaylor@govst.edu  
Office G 278 

Management Information 
Systems Minor 

Stacy Amedeo (Last names A-L) 
708.534.4395  
samedeo@govst.edu  
Office G 279 

 
Jennifer Taylor (Last names M-Z) 
708.534.4931 
jtaylor@govst.edu  
Office G 278 

Marketing Minor Stacy Amedeo (Last names A-L) 
708.534.4395  
samedeo@govst.edu  
Office G 279 
 
Jennifer Taylor (Last names M-Z) 
708.534.4931 
jtaylor@govst.edu  
Office G 278 
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 Minor Advisors 

 
 

College of Education 

Minor Advisor 

Forensic Psychology Minor Ms. Maya Blackwell 
mblackwell@govst.edu   
708.534.4573 
Office G 386 

Industrial/Organizational 
Psychology Minor 

Ms. Maya Blackwell 
mblackwell@govst.edu   
708.534.4573 
Office G 386 

Psychology Minor Ms. Maya Blackwell 
mblackwell@govst.edu   
708.534.4573 
Office G 386 
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College of Health and Human Services 

Minor Advisor 

Addictions Studies Minor Ms. Shavron Henry 
shenry1@govst.edu 
708.534.4911 
Office G 105 

Social Work Minor Dr. Lorri Glass 
lglass@govst.edu 
708.534.4919 
Office G 111 
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